


AMBRA BIG BAG 

Macchina a crochet ELETTRONICA per la produzione di rinforzo laterale per BIG BAG che 
COMETA propone come grande innovazione grazie all’azionamento elettronico delle barre. 
AMBRA BIG BAG utilizza sia aghi a becco che aghi a linguetta e può lavorare con filati naturali 
e sintetici. 
La caratteristica fondamentale di AMBRA BIG BAG è l’elevata velocità di lavoro in relazione al 
tipo di articolo da produrre e al tipo di filato utilizzato grazie ad una particolare cinematica del 
porta barra ago. 
AMBRA BIG BAG ha un comando frontale a 8.000 ripetizioni che permette alle barre di eseguire 
i disegni desiderati. I disegni vengono caricati tramite la tastiera frontale o con chiavetta USB 
precedentemente caricata con i dati dal programma per PC fornito con la macchina. 
AMBRA BIG BAG viene fornita con il kit di 2 falsi aghi. 
AMBRA BIG BAG dispone anche di un UPS che in caso di black-out permette di non perdere la 
posizione del disegno evitando il reset al riavvio della macchina. 
AMBRA BIG BAG ha un sistema di controllo di tutte le anomalie che vengono visualizzate sul 
display, fermando automaticamente la macchina. 
La macchina ha un aggiornamento costante secondo la sicurezza CE standard.
  

AMBRA BIG BAG VIENE FORNITA COMPLETA DI:
 
- 4 barre di trama guidate elettronicamente 
- Alimentatore di trama a 2 rulli 
- Kit 2 falsi aghi 
- Pannello di controllo per l’arresto automatico della macchina in caso di rottura del filo di 
trama e di ordito, rocche vuote, avvolgimento improprio del prodotto 
- Spia arresto macchina: lampeggiante in caso di anomalie, fissa nel caso di fermo 
- Inverter - variatore elettronico di velocità 
- Sistema elettronico brevettato a 8000 ripetizioni su barre di trama 
- Schermo frontale di programmazione 
- Pulsante marcia lenta 
- Dispositivo contagiri 
- Dispositivo conta unità con preselettore 
- Dispositivo contametri con preselettore 
- Dispositivo elettronico di regolazione della densità del punto 
- Castello fili di trama con 2 pettini 
- Piedini antivibranti regolabili 
- Arresto generale e dispositivo di sicurezza macchina a norma CE standard.    

DISPOSITIVI A RICHIESTA

Raccoglitore prodotto in scatola di cartone dietro la macchina 
Raccoglitore prodotto con rotolo di cartone dietro la macchina 
Pedana 
Cantra
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AMBRA BIG BAG
  
ELECTRONIC crochet knitting machine for the production of baffle net for BIG BAG that COMETA 
offers as a great innovation thanks to the electronical drive of the weft bars. 
AMBRA BIG BAG uses both bearded needles and latch needles and can work with natural and 
synthetic yarns. 
The basic feature of AMBRA BIG BAG is the high speed of work in relation to the type of article to be 
produced and the type of yarn used thanks to a special kinematic of the needle bar carrier. 
AMBRA BIG BAG has a front control at 8,000 repetitions that allow the bars to perform the desired 
drawings. 
The patterns are loaded by means of the front keyboard or with USB key previously loaded with data 
by the PC program supplied with the machine. 
AMBRA BIG BAG is provided with 2 false needle kit 
AMBRA BIG BAG also has an UPS that in case of black-out allows the possibility to not lose the 
position of the pattern avoiding reset when restarting the machine. 
AMBRA BIG BAG has a control system of all the anomalies that are shown on the display, stopping 
automatically the machine. 
The machine has a constant updating according to EC safety standards.
  

AMBRA BIG BAG MACHINE IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH:
  
- 4 electronically driven weft bars 
- 2 roller weft feeder 
- 2 false needle kit 
- Check panel for automatic stop of machine in case of breakage of weft and warp yarn, empty cones, 
improper winding of the product 
- Machine stop lamp: blinking in case of anomalies, fixed in the case of stop 
- Inverter - electronic speed variator 
- Electronic system patented at 8000 repetitions on weft bars 
- Programming front screen 
- Slow motion button 
- Revolutions counter device 
- Unit counter device with preselector 
- Meters counter device with preselector 
- Electronic stitch density regulator device 
- Weft yarns frame with 2 reeds 
- Adjustable anti vibration feet 
- General stop and safety machine device in accordance with EC standards.

  
DEVICES ON REQUEST:

Product collector in carton box behind the machine 
Product collector with cardboard behind the machine 
Foot platform 
Creel



AMBRA BIG BAG
  
Machine à crochet ÉLECTRONIQUE pour la production de renforts latéraux pour BIG BAG que 
COMETA propose comme une grande innovation grâce à l’actionnement électronique des barres. 
AMBRA BIG BAG utilise à la fois des aiguilles à bec et des aiguilles à clapet et peut travailler avec 
des fils naturels et synthétiques. 
La caractéristique fondamentale de la machine AMBRA BIG BAG est la vitesse de travail élevée par 
rapport au type d’article à produire et au type de fil utilisé grâce à une cinématique particulière du 
porte-aiguille. 
AMBRA BIG BAG a une commande frontale de 8 000 répétitions qui permet aux barres d’exécuter 
les dessins souhaitées. 
Les dessins sont chargés via le clavier frontal ou avec une clé USB préalablement chargée avec les 
données du programme PC fourni avec la machine. 
AMBRA BIG BAG est fourni avec le kit de 2 fausses aiguilles. 
AMBRA BIG BAG dispose également d’un onduleur qui, en cas de panne de courant, vous permet 
de ne pas perdre la position du dessin, en évitant la réinitialisation lors du redémarrage de la 
machine. 
AMBRA BIG BAG dispose d’un système de contrôle de toutes les anomalies affichées à l’écran, 
arrêtant automatiquement la machine. 
La machine a une mise à jour constante selon la norme de sécurité CE.
  

AMBRA BIG BAG EST LIVREE AVEC:
  
- 4 barres de trame à commande électronique 
- Donneur de trame à 2 rouleaux 
- Kit 2 fausses aiguilles 
- Panneau de commande pour l’arrêt automatique de la machine en cas de rupture de fil de chaîne 
et de trame, cônes vides, mauvais enroulement du produit 
- Lampe arrêt machine: clignotant en cas d’anomalies, fixe en cas d’arrêt 
- Inverter - variateur de vitesse électronique 
- Système électronique breveté avec 8000 répétitions sur barres de trame 
- Écran frontal pour la programmation 
- Bouton de marche lente 
- Dispositif compteur de tours 
- Dispositif compteur d’unités avec présélecteur 
- Dispositif compteur de mètres avec présélecteur 
- Dispositif électronique de réglage de la densité de points 
- Structure supérieure de fil de trame avec 2 peignes 
- Pieds anti-vibrations réglables 
- Dispositif d’arrêt général et de sécurité machine conforme aux normes CE standard
  

DISPOSITIFS SUR DEMANDE 
  
Collecteur de produit dans carton derrière la machine 
Collecteur de produit avec rouleau de carton derrière la machine 
Plateforme 
Cantre
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AMBRA BIG BAG
  
Máquina de crochet ELECTRÓNICA para la producción de refuerzos laterales para BIG BAG que 
COMETA propone como gran novedad gracias al accionamiento electrónico de las barras. 
AMBRA BIG BAG utiliza tanto agujas de pico como agujas de lengüeta y puede trabajar con hilos 
naturales y sintéticos. 
La característica fundamental de AMBRA BIG BAG es la alta velocidad de trabajo en relación con 
el tipo de artículo a producir y el tipo de hilo utilizado gracias a una cinemática particular del porta 
agujas. 
AMBRA BIG BAG tiene un comando frontal de 8.000 repeticiones que permite que las barras 
ejecuten los diseños deseados. 
Los diseños se cargan a través del teclado frontal o con una memoria USB previamente cargada con 
datos del programa de PC suministrado con la máquina. 
AMBRA BIG BAG se suministra con el kit de 2 falsas agujas. 
AMBRA BIG BAG también cuenta con un UPS que en caso de un apagón le permite no perder la 
posición del diseño, evitando el reset al reiniciar la máquina. 
AMBRA BIG BAG dispone de un sistema de control de todas las anomalías que se muestran en el 
display, deteniendo automáticamente la máquina. 
La máquina tiene una actualización constante según la norma de seguridad CE. 

  
AMBRA BIG BAG SE ENTREGA COMPLETA DE: 
  
- 4 barras de trama accionadas electrónicamente 
- Alimentador de trama de 2 rodillos 
- Kit 2 falsas agujas 
- Panel de control para la parada automática de la máquina en caso de rotura de hilos de urdimbre 
y trama, conos vacíos, enrollamento inadecuado del producto 
- Luz de parada de máquina: intermitente en caso de anomalías, fija en caso de parada 
- Inverter - variador electrónico de velocidad 
- Sistema electrónico patentado con 8000 repeticiones en las barras de trama 
- Pantalla de programación frontal 
- Botón de marcha lenta 
- Dispositivo contador de revoluciones 
- Dispositivo contador de unidades con preselector 
- Dispositivo cuentametros con preselector 
- Dispositivo electrónico de ajuste de densidad de puntos 
- Castillo de hilo de trama con 2 peines 
- Pies antivibración regulables 
- Dispositivo de parada general y de seguridad de la máquina conforme a las normas CE estándar.
  

DISPOSITIVOS BAJO DEMANDA: 
  
Colector de producto en caja de cartón detrás de la máquina 
Colector de producto con rollo de cartón detrás de la máquina 
Plataforma 
Fileta
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AMBRA BIG BAG  
 
ELECTRONIC crochet knitting machine for the production of baffle 
net for BIG BAG that COMETA offers as a great innovation thanks 
to the electronical drive of the weft bars. 
AMBRA BIG BAG uses both bearded needles and latch needles 
and can work with natural and synthetic yarns.  
The basic feature of AMBRA BIG BAG is the high speed of work 
in relation to the type of article to be produced and the type of yarn 
used thanks to a special kinematic of the needle bar carrier. 
AMBRA BIG BAG has a front control at 8,000 repetitions that 
allow the bars to perform the desired drawings. 
The patterns are loaded by means of the front keyboard or with 
USB key previously loaded with data by the PC program supplied 
with the machine. 
AMBRA BIG BAG  is provided with 2 false needle kit 
AMBRA BIG BAG also has an UPS that in case of black-out  
allows the possibility to not lose the position of the pattern avoiding 
reset when restarting the machine. 
AMBRA BIG BAG has a control system of all the anomalies that 
are shown on the display, stopping automatically  the machine. 
The machine has a constant updating according to EC safety  
standards. 
 
 
AMBRA BIG BAG MACHINE IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH: 
 
- 4 electronically driven weft bars 
- 2 roller weft feeder 
- 2 false needle kit 
- Check panel for automatic stop of machine in case of breakage of  
  weft and warp yarn, empty cones, improper winding of the  
  product 
- Machine stop lamp : blinking in case of anomalies, fixed in the   
  case of stop 
- Inverter - electronic speed variator 
- Electronic system patented at 8000 repetitions on weft bars  
- Programming front screen  
- Slow motion button  
- Revolutions counter device  
- Unit counter device with preselector 
- Meters counter device with preselector 
- Electronic stitch density regulator device 
- Weft yarns frame with 2 reeds  
- Adjustable anti vibration feet 
- General stop and safety machine device in accordance with EC  
  standards. 
 
TECHNICAL DATA 
 
Gauge: 10 n.p.i. 
Needles grooves on the needle bed: 460 
Needle bed width: 1200 mm. 
Three phase electric motor: 2 HP Volts 220/380 

DEVICES ON REQUEST: 
 
Product collector in carton box behind the machine 
Product collector with cardboard behind the machine 
Foot platform 
Creel 
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Le caratteristiche tecniche e le immagini non sono impegnative. Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare senza preavviso tutte le variazioni che riterremo opportune.
Technical features and pictures are not binding. We reserve the right to modify them without any prior notice.
Caractéristiques techniques et images non contractuelles. Nous nous réservons le droit, à tout moment et sans préavis, d’apporter toutes les modifications 
jugées nécessaires.
Las características técnicas y las imágenes no son vinculantes. Nos reservamos el derecho a realizar los cambios que consideremos apropiados sin previo aviso.

Modello • Model • Modèle • Modelo AMBRA BIG BAG

Finezza • Gauge
Jauge • Galga

10 aghi/pollice
10 needles/inch

10 aiguilles/pouce
10 agujas/pulgada

Scanalature aghi sulla frontura
Needles grooves on the needle bed
Rainures pour aiguilles sur la fonture
Ranuras agujas sobre la fontura

460

Larghezza frontura • Needle bed width
Largeur de la fonture • Ancho de la fontura 1200 mm.

Motore elettrico trifase • Three phase electric motor
Moteur électrique triphasé • Motor eléctrico trifásico

2 HP volt 220/380
2 HP Volts 220/380

2 HP 220/380v
2 HP 220/380v
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